
your voice your rights your choice 

 

Feedback form 

We want you to tell us what you think. 

 
 

 
You can tell us your feedback in a way 

that is easy for you. 

 
 

 
We can make sure you have support if 

you need extra help to talk to us with: 

 
 

 
• A British sign language interpreter. 

 
 
 

                 • A Makaton communicator. 

 

• An independent advocate. 



 

Please let us know if you need another 

form of communication. 

 
 

 
We can provide an advocate to help you 

speak up or a translator if you do not 

speak English. 

 

 

                     About you 

Please tell us about you so that we can 

contact you to talk about your feedback 
 
 
 
 
 

 

My name is 



  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

I live at 

My phone number is 

My mobile number is 

My email address is: 



 
 
 

Please tell us how 

you feel 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please tick the right box to tell us how 

X 
    you feel 

 
Are you happy about something we have 

done? 
 

  X 
 

 

 

Are you unhappy about something we 

have done? 
 

  X 
 

 

 

Could we do something better? 

  X 
 



Please tell us what 

you think 

 
Please ask for help filling in this question 

if you need to 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please tell us what you think 



 

 
 
 
 
 

 

What we will do 

 

We will get back to you in 3 working days. 

 
 

 
We will give you a written record of what 

you said in a way that is best for you. 

Please tell us what you would like us to 

do? 



 

We will change the written record if you 

think it is not right. 

 
 

 
We will always treat you fairly and 

carefully. 

 
 

 
We will keep all information about you 

and your feedback safe. 

 
 

 
Please send this form to us at SEIDs Hub, 
Empire Way, Wembley HA9 0RJ 
 

or 

Email this form to HR@advocacyproject. 

org.uk 

 

 
Thank you for your feedback 

 


